
01/10/1987

00:00:00

CET

01/13/1987

00:00:00

CET

01/16/1987

00:00:00

CET

01/19/1987

00:00:00

CET

01/22/1987

00:00:00

CET

-2.

-1.5

-1.

-0.5

0

0.5

1.

1.5

2.

2.5
w

at
er

 le
ve

l
m

M
S

L

water level FLE Flensburg 
water level HOL Kiel_Holtenau 
water level TRA Travemuende 
water level STO Stockholm 
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